TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
1A
LECOQ MARIE-HELENE
0916339W
CARPIQUET

EXTERIEUR-S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 81
3 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 122
4 10X 9 9 6 5 3 42 164
5 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 201
6 7 6 6 5 5 M 29 230
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 2 M 31 31
2 6 5 4 4 1 M 20 51
3 10 9 6 5 4 3 37 88
4 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 126
5 9 9 6 6 5 M 35 161
6 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 201
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

1C

MAHAUX NATHAN
0893337U

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 98

3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 141

4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 193

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 243

6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 296
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46

2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 90

3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 141

4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 193

5 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 244

6 10X 10 10 8 6 6 50 294
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 5 Total points 590
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
2A
VANDER CRUYSSEN THOMAS
0965061E
BAYEUX

EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 4 1 34 34
2 9 9 8 6 6 1 39 73
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 115
4 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 154
5 10 8 8 8 7 2 43 197
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 248
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 90
3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 130
4 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 173
5 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 214
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

2B

BAUDRY DAVID
0984021N

BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 42

2 9 8 7 7 2 2 35 77

3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 123

4 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 164

5 7 6 5 5 4 1 28 192

6 10 10 8 7 2 2 39 231
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 4 4 4 33 33

2 10 9 8 6 5 M 38 71

3 8 8 6 6 4 M 32 103

4 8 6 4 3 2 2 25 128

5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 171

6 7 6 6 6 5 5 35 206
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 437
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

2C

PRECOURT LUDOVIC
1039857F
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 5 2 M 30 30

2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 70

3 7 6 5 4 3 2 27 97

4 8 6 6 5 4 2 31 128

5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 175

6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 3 M M 20 20

2 6 5 5 2 M M 18 38

3 9 8 8 5 4 2 36 74

4 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 115

5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 156

6 9 8 6 5 1 M 29 185
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 406
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

3A

LATUR GILLES
0921984G

BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 86
3 8 7 7 4 3 M 29 115
4 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 154
5 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 194
6 9 9 9 6 5 5 43 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 3 M 28 28
2 10 10 9 7 M M 36 64
3 8 8 8 5 4 M 33 97
4 9 9 9 6 6 M 39 136
5 9 6 5 5 5 2 32 168
6 7 7 7 5 3 M 29 197
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 434
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

3B

LEMAITRE VALENTIN
0030477C
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47

2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 101

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 156

4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 210

5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 264

6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 322
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 10 10 9 9 9 3 50 103

3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 153

4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 203

5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 252

6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 4 Total points 627
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

3C

TANQUEREL CLAUDE
0056206U

BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 5 2 M 28 28

2 10 8 7 6 5 2 38 66

3 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 109

4 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 148

5 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 190

6 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 224
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43

2 9 9 6 6 5 2 37 80

3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 126

4 10 9 8 5 4 1 37 163

5 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 201

6 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 471
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

4A

MONTANE JEAN
1020510C
SEMEAC
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 4 4 4 28 28

2 10X 10 8 6 4 3 41 69

3 8 6 5 5 M M 24 93

4 9 9 9 9 7 1 44 137

5 10 8 6 6 5 5 40 177

6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 224
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 35

2 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 76

3 9 4 4 4 3 M 24 100

4 9 9 7 6 2 M 33 133

5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 177

6 10X 8 7 7 6 3 41 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 442
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

4C

SECOUE YOEN
0996138]
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 41

2 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 69

3 8 7 6 5 2 M 28 97

4 9 8 8 8 3 M 36 133

5 10 6 5 2 2 2 27 160

6 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 197
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 4 4 1 29 29

2 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 68

3 6 5 5 1 M M 17 85

4 10 10 9 7 7 M 43 128

5 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 173

6 9 5 5 4 1 M 24 197
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 394
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

5A

VILLALARD EVAN
0985471P

AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-U18HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 47

2 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 93

3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 139

4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 187

5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 239

6 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 281
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51

2 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 98

3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 146

4 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 193

5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 241

6 10 8 8 7 4 2 39 280
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 561
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
5C
WASILEWSKI DOMINIQUE
0401652D

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48

2 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 99

3 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 141

4 8 8 6 5 3 M 30 171

5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 213

6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 100

3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 143

4 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 184

5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 233

6 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 533
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

6A

ORDIONI EDGARD
0853217K

BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52

2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 100

3 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 141

4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 191

5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 244

6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 293
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 97

3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 148

4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 198

5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 252

6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 594
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
7A
BEUVE SOLVEIG
0694847V
ARGENCES
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 40
2 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 79
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 125
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 173
5 10X 8 7 6 5 5 41 214
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 43
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 91
3 10 9 8 7 4 4 42 133
4 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 176
5 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 224
6 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 536
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
/B
BARON PATRICK
0921978A
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 34
2 8 8 6 6 4 2 34 68
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 114
4 9 7 5 5 5 5 36 150
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 194
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 4 3 2 30 30
2 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 75
3 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 112
4 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 153
5 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 192
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
7C
GRANDMOUGIN ERIC
0050012L
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 75
3 10X 8 7 6 1 M 32 107
4 8 7 5 5 2 M 27 134
5 8 7 4 3 M M 22 156
6 7 5 4 3 3 M 22 178
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 4 4 M 25 25
2 7 6 6 4 1 M 24 49
3 10X 9 5 3 1 M 28 77
4 9 6 4 3 2 1 25 102
5 9 5 5 4 1 M 24 126
6 8 7 4 3 3 M 25 151
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 151
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 329
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
8A
BEAUSSEIN ERWAN
0632785K
SEES
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 104
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 154
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 201
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 251
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 303
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 99
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 147
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 195
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 247
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X =~ 10  Total 10X = 3 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
8B
BREHIER JACQUES
0857216G
VIRE
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 40
2 8 6 5 3 3 2 27 67
3 7 5 4 4 2 2 24 91
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 139
5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 187
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 86
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 130
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 169
5 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 213
6 10 9 6 6 5 4 40 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 487
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
8C
CARLIER ANGELIQUE
0718247D
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 98
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 149
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 203
5 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 247
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 95
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 151
4 10X 10 9 9 8 M 46 197
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 252
6 10 8 8 7 M M 33 285
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 6 Total points 585
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
9A
CONAN PATRICK
0981680U
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 1 33 33
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 72
3 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 99
4 6 6 5 2 M M 19 118
5 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 159
6 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 2 M 35 35
2 10 9 7 7 6 M 39 74
3 8 8 5 4 2 2 29 103
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 145
5 9 8 7 3 M M 27 172
6 7 7 5 5 5 3 32 204
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 393

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
9B
CUQUEMELLE CHLOE
0015476X
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 163
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 214
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 266
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 111
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 164
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 218
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 268
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 321
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 642
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
9C
DUFOUR ANAIS
0785813V
COUTANCES
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 105
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 218
5 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 271
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 164
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 6 55 219
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 276
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 332
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 9 Total points 657
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
10A
RIHOUEY FLORENCE
0965166U
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 90
3 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 137
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 189
5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 234
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 8 6 6 6 4 4 34 86
3 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 135
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 179
5 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 208
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 260
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 533
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
10B
LEROY CHRISTOPHE
0423626N
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 110
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 225
5 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 278
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 337
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 110
3 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 167
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 225
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 281
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 7 Total points 673
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
10C
REGNAULT JEAN-LOUIS
0221197G
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 92
3 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 137
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 187
5 8 7 7 5 3 1 31 218
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 97
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 143
4 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 185
5 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 218
6 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
11A
FERREIRA STEVEN
0824312S
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 92
3 10X 9 9 9 7 5 49 141
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 193
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 245
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 291
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 41
2 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 80
3 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 121
4 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 162
5 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 211
6 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 541
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
11B
LAVILLE SEVERINE
1000389F
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 102
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 149
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 205
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 253
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 97
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 147
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 194
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 245
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 295
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 295
Total 10+410X = 10  Total 10X 3 Total points [
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
11C
LEPOITTEVIN CLARISSE
0985945E
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 M M M M 8 8
2 6 4 4 4 M M 18 26
3 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 66
4 6 4 2 2 M M 14 80
5 2 M M M M M 2 82
6 9 6 3 2 M M 20 102
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 102
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 3 M M 19 19
2 5 4 3 3 2 M 17 36
3 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 64
4 3 M M M M M 3 67
5 4 3 1 M M M 8 75
6 7 7 3 2 M M 19 94
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 94
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 196
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
12A
LAVILLE GUILLAUME
0033597V
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 101
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 155
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 213
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 267
6 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 322
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 109
3 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 162
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 270
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 324
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 8 Total points 646
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
12B
JOUAN ADRIEN
0597671T
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 89
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 135
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 186
5 10X 10 9 9 6 5 49 235
6 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 8 4 49 102
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 147
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 197
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 254
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 296
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
12C
GUESDON OLIVIER
0701655U
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 92
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 140
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 197
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 252
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 307
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 102
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 150
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 203
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 257
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 7 Total points 613
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
13A
TIREL AGNES
0888507U
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 94
3 8 6 6 5 3 2 30 124
4 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 168
5 8 8 7 6 5 2 36 204
6 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 241
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 89
3 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 136
4 8 8 8 7 3 M 34 170
5 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 208
6 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 247
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
13B
MARFOND FABIEN
0427803D
COUTANCES
EXTERIEUR-T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 227
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 284
6 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 9 50 343
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 343
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 110
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 166
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 222
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 279
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 338
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 338
Total 10+10X = 37  Total 10X 11 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
13C
LERQOY ALLAIN
0972564K
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 87
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 131
4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 182
5 9 7 5 5 4 M 30 212
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 84
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 127
4 7 6 5 5 5 5 33 160
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 204
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 250
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 513
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
14A
LABBE GILLES
0933283N
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 4 2 1 24 24
2 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 63
3 9 9 7 7 3 2 37 100
4 10X 8 8 8 7 3 44 144
5 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 183
6 9 8 8 7 4 2 38 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 43
2 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 84
3 10X 8 6 6 5 3 38 122
4 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 159
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 203
6 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 462
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
14B
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
0792975E
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 94
3 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 145
4 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 184
5 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 230
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 276
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 94
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 147
4 10 10 9 8 6 4 47 194
5 9 9 8 7 4 M 37 231
6 9 9 8 8 4 M 38 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Total points 545
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

14C

HAMELIN CORENTIN
1026042W
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-KHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 4 3 3 31 31

2 7 6 6 6 5 3 33 64

3 10X 9 7 6 6 5 43 107

4 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 149

5 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 189

6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 39

2 9 9 9 8 4 1 40 79

3 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 115

4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 154

5 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 200

6 8 8 7 6 3 1 33 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 466
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
15A
GIFFARD FREDERIC
0202737S
VERSON
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 96
3 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 144
4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 189
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 244
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 298
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 100
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 148
4 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 194
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 247
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Total points 596
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
15B
ZANNIER DOMINIQUE
0018853T
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 5 4 4 36 36
2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 80
3 10 8 6 6 5 4 39 119
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 164
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 210
6 8 8 8 7 4 1 36 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 32
2 9 7 5 4 4 1 30 62
3 8 6 6 4 2 1 27 89
4 7 5 5 3 M M 20 109
5 7 7 4 4 3 1 26 135
6 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 164
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 410
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
15C
JACQUEMARD GAEL
0296610C
OUISTREHAM
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 95
3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 136
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 186
5 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 233
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 42
2 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 92
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 187
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 232
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Total points 563
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
16A
TRAVAIS PATRICK
1048363]
BLAINVILLE SUR ORNE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 5 5 1 35 35
2 8 4 4 1 M M 17 52
3 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 81
4 4 2 1 1 M M 8 89
5 9 8 8 6 1 M 32 121
6 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 155
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M M M M 11 11
2 9 5 M M M M 14 25
3 9 8 5 1 1 M 24 49
4 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 85
5 5 3 3 3 3 2 19 104
6 10 9 9 4 3 3 38 142
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 142
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 297
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
16B
PETIT COLETTE
0848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
EXTERIEUR-T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 7 7 5 4 M 32 79
3 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 119
4 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 157
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 203
6 9 9 7 7 6 M 38 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 39
2 10X 9 7 7 4 2 39 78
3 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 117
4 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 157
5 8 8 6 5 4 M 31 188
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 466
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
16C
VAUTIER MARCEL
0895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 6 4 3 33 33
2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 70
3 8 8 8 5 4 3 36 106
4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 150
5 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 188
6 7 7 6 5 5 1 31 219
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 37
2 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 71
3 10 8 7 6 6 2 39 110
4 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 150
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 197
6 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 457
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
17A
TIREL JEAN-JACQUES
0851355L
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 2 2 1 24 24
2 10X 9 8 5 2 2 36 60
3 7 7 6 5 3 3 31 91
4 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 127
5 9 6 5 3 M M 23 150
6 10 7 7 5 4 3 36 186
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 4 3 2 33 33
2 10 8 7 3 3 3 34 67
3 8 8 8 6 5 M 35 102
4 9 5 5 4 M M 23 125
5 9 6 5 5 4 3 32 157
6 9 5 5 5 3 M 27 184
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 184
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 370
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
17B
ANNE CYRIL
0701634W
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 85
3 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 127
4 9 9 7 4 4 3 36 163
5 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 204
6 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 246
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 39
2 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 73
3 10 6 6 6 4 2 34 107
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 153
5 7 6 6 5 4 4 32 185
6 10X 9 6 6 4 3 38 223
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 469
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
17C
VICAIRE JEAN-MICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 43
2 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 82
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 127
4 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 169
5 7 6 6 5 4 3 31 200
6 9 8 8 7 6 1 39 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 76
3 8 7 7 6 3 2 33 109
4 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 145
5 10 8 7 6 4 4 39 184
6 6 6 3 3 M M 18 202
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 441
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
18A
QUINTO JULIE
0010703]
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 104
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 215
5 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 271
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 328
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 104
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 156
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 263
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 7 Total points 648
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
18C
WELTER ANNIE
0980071V
ARGENTAN
EXTERIEUR-T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 99
3 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 141
4 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 177
5 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 219
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 267
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 6 6 4 4 39 39
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 82
3 8 8 6 5 4 4 35 117
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 158
5 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 198
6 9 7 6 6 5 2 35 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 500
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

19A

ZANNIER TOM
0018860A
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-C1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46

2 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 88

3 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 135

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 182

5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 229

6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 93

3 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 130

4 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 173

5 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 217

6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 542
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

19C

HERVE LEIA

0966146]

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 8 3 M 38 38

2 5 5 4 3 M M 17 55

3 9 8 6 4 4 3 34 89

4 8 7 7 7 7 M 36 125

5 8 8 5 5 4 4 34 159

6 7 4 4 4 2 M 21 180
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 36

2 9 8 6 6 6 2 37 73

3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 116

4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 160

5 10 8 8 7 5 M 38 198

6 7 5 5 4 4 4 29 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 407
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

20A

ZANNIER MAELYS
0018855V
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-C1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 M M M M M M 0 0

2 3 M M M M M 3 3

3 M M M M M M 0 3

4 6 5 5 5 5 2 28 31

5 7 6 2 2 2 M 19 50

6 7 5 5 5 4 1 27 77
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 77
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 4 3 M 27 27

2 9 5 4 3 2 M 23 50

3 8 7 7 6 M M 28 78

4 6 6 6 4 1 M 23 101

5 9 7 6 6 1 M 29 130

6 6 3 3 3 1 M 16 146
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 146
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 223
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

20C

TAPIN THEO
0924261G
AGNEAUX
EXTERIEUR-KHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 36

2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 79

3 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 124

4 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 173

5 10 10 8 7 3 2 40 213

6 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 259
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 38

2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 88

3 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 132

4 9 9 7 4 3 M 32 164

5 9 8 8 6 5 2 38 202

6 8 8 3 3 2 M 24 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 485
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

21A

KERBAUL TIMEO
1029770G

VERSON
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 37

2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 86

3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 132

4 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 179

5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 219

6 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 38

2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 82

3 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 123

4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 175

5 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 226

6 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 5 Total points 532
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 1
21C
LEMAITRE TIMOTHEE
00304768
CARPIQUET

EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 47

2 8 8 8 8 6 4 42 89

3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 138

4 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 179

5 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 218

6 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50

2 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 90

3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 132

4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 175

5 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 221

6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 534
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

22A

BURET THYMEA
1003943X

BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 2 1 1 M 12 12

2 7 7 5 3 M M 22 34

3 6 6 4 1 M M 17 51

4 9 8 5 5 M M 27 78

5 4 4 4 3 1 M 16 94

6 6 4 4 3 2 M 19 113
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 3 1 M 23 23

2 8 8 4 M M M 20 43

3 8 6 6 1 M M 21 64

4 8 4 3 M M M 15 79

5 9 3 M M M M 12 91

6 8 6 2 M M M 16 107
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 107
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 220
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

22B

TABARD LILIAN
0042313T
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U13HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 6 6 3 35 35

2 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 79

3 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 117

4 9 9 8 6 3 2 37 154

5 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 199

6 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38

2 10 8 5 4 3 2 32 70

3 8 7 5 5 4 1 30 100

4 9 7 6 6 4 2 34 134

5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 181

6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 467
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

22C

MELAIN NATHAN
00181467

VERSON
EXTERIEUR-M1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 6 6 3 39 39

2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 77

3 8 6 5 5 4 3 31 108

4 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 144

5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 188

6 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44

2 10 9 9 7 7 2 44 88

3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 134

4 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 176

5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 225

6 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 509
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

23A

ROULE DIDIER
0732432X

LHAY LES ROSES
EXTERIEUR-HV1M

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 36

2 9 7 5 1 M M 22 58

3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 101

4 8 6 5 3 1 M 23 124

5 8 7 6 6 1 1 29 153

6 6 6 5 1 M M 18 171
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 M M M 18 18

2 7 7 3 2 1 M 20 38

3 8 6 5 4 M M 23 61

4 9 7 5 M M M 21 82

5 8 4 3 M M M 15 97

6 5 4 3 3 M M 15 112
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 112
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 283
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

23C

LAKROUZ ZAIM
1011146Y
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U13HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 3 3 35 35

2 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 67

3 9 6 4 3 2 M 24 91

4 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 130

5 9 8 4 4 2 M 27 157

6 10 7 7 6 4 3 37 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 3 1 M 23 23

2 8 8 8 5 5 5 39 62

3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 110

4 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 147

5 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 183

6 8 7 4 2 1 M 22 205
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 399
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

24A

LAFAYE ZOE

1037741V

DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-M1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 4 3 33 33
2 7 5 2 M M M 14 47
3 7 6 5 2 2 M 22 69
4 10X 9 8 5 1 M 33 102
5 5 4 4 4 3 1 21 123
6 8 6 6 4 4 2 30 153
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 2 M M 21 21
2 8 7 4 2 2 M 23 44
3 5 3 3 2 M M 13 57
4 7 6 6 6 3 3 31 88
5 9 8 7 4 4 M 32 120
6 8 5 4 1 M M 18 138
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 138
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

24C

PERSIGNY MILA
0042318Y
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U13FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 28

2 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 62

3 9 6 6 2 1 1 25 87

4 9 6 6 5 4 M 30 117

5 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 151

6 8 7 6 6 4 1 32 183
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 5 4 3 M 30 30

2 6 6 4 2 M M 18 48

3 9 9 6 6 4 3 37 85

4 9 7 6 5 4 4 35 120

5 10X 9 7 6 6 3 41 161

6 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 203
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 386
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 1

25B

MELAIN SACHA
0063284M
VERSON
EXTERIEUR-B1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 38

2 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 80

3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 126

4 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 170

5 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 209

6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 49

2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 95

3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 144

4 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 196

5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 241

6 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 542

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

1A

BERTAULD VINCENT
0742879C

FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44

2 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 91

3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 139

4 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 176

5 8 8 7 5 4 4 36 212

6 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 50

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 94

3 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 140

4 9 8 8 8 6 1 40 180

5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 227

6 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 524
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

1B

FOSSE LOLA
0053718P

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S1FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 6 5 1 34 34

2 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 81

3 9 6 5 3 2 M 25 106

4 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 140

5 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 180

6 8 8 6 6 3 1 32 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 6 3 M 35 35

2 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 78

3 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 119

4 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 156

5 8 8 7 5 4 1 33 189

6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 229
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 441
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

1C

JOUENNE LUDOVIC
0992072P

FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42

2 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 78

3 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 114

4 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 158

5 8 5 5 5 5 4 32 190

6 7 7 5 5 3 1 28 218
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49

2 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 87

3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 129

4 10 8 6 6 5 2 37 166

5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 214

6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 474
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

2A

HEBERT DAMIEN
0785039D

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 98

3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 141

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 188

5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 241

6 10X 10X 10 8 8 5 51 292
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51

2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 98

3 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 140

4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 194

5 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 240

6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 297
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 589
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

2B

LAUNAY FABRICE
0947808B

FLERS
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 3 M M 23 23

2 7 5 5 5 4 M 26 49

3 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 83

4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 116

5 9 8 5 3 2 1 28 144

6 9 8 6 4 3 M 30 174
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 5 2 36 36

2 8 4 4 3 3 2 24 60

3 9 9 8 5 4 2 37 97

4 7 5 5 2 1 M 20 117

5 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 146

6 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 177
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 177
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 351
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

2C

MICHEL STEPHANE
0058782U
ASMC-ARC
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43

2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 93

3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 135

4 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 180

5 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 218

6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 89

3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 133

4 10 7 7 7 6 6 43 176

5 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 222

6 10X 9 9 7 5 4 44 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 528
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

3A

LAUNAY LOIC
0856644K

FLERS
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 91

3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 136

4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 183

5 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 218

6 5 5 5 4 4 2 25 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 3 2 2 M 17 17

2 10X 9 7 5 4 3 38 55

3 7 7 7 6 6 4 37 92

4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 133

5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 173

6 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 221
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 464
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

3B

MERAND LOUISE
0915676A
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U21FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44

2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 87

3 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 129

4 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 171

5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 214

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 36

2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 82

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 137

4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 186

5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 231

6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 540
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

3C

PAIRE JULIEN
0612583B

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47

2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 94

3 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 145

4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 193

5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 240

6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 97

3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 145

4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 194

5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 239

6 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 574
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

4A

RAVELEAU MICKAEL
0808811T

LES PIEUX
EXTERIEUR-S2HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 96

3 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 143

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 190

5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 243

6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 290
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57

2 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 104

3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 158

4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 207

5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 261

6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 311
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 601
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

4C

TRAVERT LUCAS

0887547A

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 51

2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 99

3 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 145

4 10X 10X 10 9 7 5 51 196

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 246

6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 297
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 40

2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 88

3 10X 9 8 8 5 3 43 131

4 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 176

5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 224

6 10X 9 9 8 6 2 44 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 8 Total points 565
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

5A

TARIN EMRICK

0878715A

HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
EXTERIEUR-S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38

2 10X 9 7 6 6 6 44 82

3 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 130

4 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 168

5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 212

6 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 39

2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 82

3 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 125

4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 173

5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 213

6 8 8 8 6 4 4 38 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 507
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

5C

ANDRE GABRIEL
0940546H

CONCHES EN OUCHE
EXTERIEUR-U21HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 8 7 7 3 43 43

2 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 92

3 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 134

4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 188

5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 232

6 10 10 9 8 5 4 46 278
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46

2 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 88

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 141

4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 195

5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 247

6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 578
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

6A

POULCALLEC LILIE
0950201C

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
EXTERIEUR-U18FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49

2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 96

3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 139

4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 187

5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 236

6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 278
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101

3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 148

4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 196

5 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 246

6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 577
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

6B

DURAND PHILIPPE
0466148H

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 2 41 41
2 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 84
3 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 129
4 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 174
5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 219
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 6 3 42 42
2 8 8 8 6 6 2 38 80
3 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 117
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 161
5 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 209
6 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X = 3 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

6C

LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M

LISIEUX
EXTERIEUR-S3HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 50

2 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 86

3 10 9 8 7 3 1 38 124

4 10 9 6 6 6 5 42 166

5 10 10 9 8 8 2 47 213

6 9 8 8 5 5 5 40 253
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41

2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 85

3 10X 8 7 5 4 3 37 122

4 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 161

5 9 8 8 6 6 2 39 200

6 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 497
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

8A

ANNE IVANN
0935185F
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-U18HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 109
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 218
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 275
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 164
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 218
5 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 275
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 330
Total 10+410X | 26 Total 10X 6 Total points |2
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

8C

DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y

CAEN
EXTERIEUR-S2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54

2 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 96

3 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 137

4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 191

5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 243

6 10 10 9 9 8 M 46 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 106

3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 158

4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 209

5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 261

6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 318
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 607
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

9A

FAUTRAT QUENTIN
0664413N

MONT ST AIGNAN
EXTERIEUR-S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 114

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 168

4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 223

5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 282

6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 339
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 339
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58

2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 116

3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 174

4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 229

5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 286

6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 345
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 11 Série 2: 345
Total 10+10X 41 Total 10X 17 Total points 684
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

9C

LAUNAY FLORIAN
0971149X

FLERS
EXTERIEUR-U21HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52

2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 97

3 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 149

4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 194

5 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 238

6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48

2 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 89

3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 138

4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 184

5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 229

6 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 268
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 551
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
10A
BERTAULD NICOLAS
0782123]
FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 108
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 162
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 216
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 269
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 323
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 167
4 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 8 58 225
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 281
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 336
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 13 Total points 659
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
10B
BESNARD FANNY
10115260
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 6 5 5 3 2 M 21 65
3 7 7 6 6 4 2 32 97
4 9 8 6 5 5 M 33 130
5 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 169
6 7 6 6 2 M M 21 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 2 M M 23 23
2 10 7 3 2 M M 22 45
3 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 88
4 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 128
5 10 7 6 4 2 2 31 159
6 8 7 5 4 2 1 27 186
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 376
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
10C
DENIZE VINCENT
0022496C
CARPIQUET
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 101
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 155
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 205
5 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 251
6 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 101
3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 148
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 198
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 251
6 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 302
Total 10+410X | 10  Total 10X 1 Total points [
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
11A
DESDOITS FLORE
0033604B
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 6 3 35 35
2 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 75
3 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 111
4 9 6 6 5 5 4 35 146
5 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 188
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 88
3 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 126
4 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 166
5 7 7 7 5 4 4 34 200
6 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 246
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 480
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
11B
BESNARD XAVIER
1011528Q
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 2 1 1 M 12 12
2 6 4 4 4 2 1 21 33
3 5 5 4 3 M M 17 50
4 6 4 3 2 1 M 16 66
5 3 2 M M M M 5 71
6 1 M M M M M 1 72
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 72
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 M M M M 5 5
2 5 2 M M M M 7 12
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 55
4 9 8 8 5 5 M 35 90
5 9 9 5 2 1 M 26 116
6 9 8 8 8 5 M 38 154
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 154
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 226
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
11C
CHANCEREL NEILAN
0826930M
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 8 7 55 55
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 113
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 165
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 216
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 262
6 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 317
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 100
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 151
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 205
5 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 256
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 308
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 6 Total points 625
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
12A
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 88
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 139
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 187
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 230
6 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 M 41 41
2 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 85
3 10X 10 7 6 6 6 45 130
4 10 9 9 7 4 M 39 169
5 8 6 6 5 4 3 32 201
6 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 244
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 515
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
12B
MEYER PASCAL
0649972S
MONT ST AIGNAN
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 97
3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 138
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 183
5 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 229
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 88
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 142
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 195
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 245
6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 575
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
12C
DESERT CHRISTOPHE
1022407B
FALAISE
EXTERIEUR-T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 1 M M 14 14
2 9 8 5 4 2 M 28 42
3 10X 8 8 6 3 3 38 80
4 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 117
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 158
6 10X 7 7 6 4 4 38 196
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 10X 10 8 6 6 6 46 93
3 10X 8 8 7 6 2 41 134
4 9 7 7 5 4 M 32 166
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 209
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 246
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Total points 442

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
13A
JOUAN ADRIEN
0597671T
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 103
3 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 155
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 202
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 254
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 155
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 203
5 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 253
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 303
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 303
Total 10+410X = 12 Total 10X 3 Total points ]
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
13B
GUILLER PATRICK
0987959U
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 39
2 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 79
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 124
4 10 10 6 6 5 2 39 163
5 9 7 5 4 4 4 33 196
6 10 8 8 7 4 M 37 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 42
2 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 92
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 143
4 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 194
5 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 230
6 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 507
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
13C
PAILLEUX MICHAEL
0957648X
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 3 3 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 87
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 137
4 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 184
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 230
6 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 270
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 96
3 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 133
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 181
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 236
6 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 283
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 553
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
14A
PIQUET DANIEL
0983358T
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 87
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 140
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 190
5 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 240
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 101
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 151
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 200
5 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 246
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 303
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 590
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
14B
LATUR GILLES
0921984G
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 85
3 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 127
4 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 164
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 212
6 8 7 7 6 3 2 33 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 5 3 38 38
2 10X 6 6 5 5 2 34 72
3 8 7 6 3 3 2 29 101
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 149
5 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 186
6 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 223
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 468
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
14C
ORDIONI EDGARD
0853217K
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 111
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 M 47 158
4 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 210
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 267
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 324
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 113
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 168
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 282
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 335
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 335
Total 10+10X 36 Total 10X 13 Total points 659
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
15A
LAUNAY ESTELLE
1027173]
FLERS
EXTERIEUR-T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 4 3 3 M M M 10 52
3 7 6 5 4 M M 22 74
4 7 4 2 1 M M 14 88
5 9 9 8 4 M M 30 118
6 9 7 7 6 4 M 33 151
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 4 1 1 21 21
2 4 4 3 M M M 11 32
3 7 4 4 M M M 15 47
4 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 80
5 9 6 5 5 3 M 28 108
6 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 145
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 145
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 296
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
15B
RIHOUEY FLORENCE
0965166U
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 35
2 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 74
3 9 9 7 6 4 2 37 111
4 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 149
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 193
6 10 8 8 8 7 2 43 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 92
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 135
4 7 6 5 3 2 1 24 159
5 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 199
6 8 6 5 4 3 2 28 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 463
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
15C
LEMONNIER BRUNO
0984945T
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 2 1 M 22 22
2 9 9 9 7 6 2 42 64
3 8 8 5 3 3 M 27 91
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 139
5 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 177
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 223
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 8 8 7 4 4 M 31 74
3 10 7 6 6 6 4 39 113
4 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 160
5 10 8 8 8 6 2 42 202
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 247
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 470
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
16A
TANQUEREL CLAUDE
0056206U
BAYEUX
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 92
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 141
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 193
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 241
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 94
3 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 142
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 189
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 235
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 574
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
16B
QUINTO JULIE
0010703]
DOUVRES LA DELIVRANDE
EXTERIEUR-T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 159
4 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 272
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 325
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 165
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 218
5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 276
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 326
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 10 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 13 Total points 651
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 2
16C
DESBROSSES ALAIN
0916609P
CAEN
EXTERIEUR-T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 145
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 191
5 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 230
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 274
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 97
3 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 189
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 241
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 293
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 567
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

20A

MEYER BACH LUCIE
0934898U

RENNES CIE
EXTERIEUR-U15FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53

2 10 10 8 7 6 4 45 98

3 10 9 8 6 6 2 41 139

4 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 177

5 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 216

6 9 9 9 6 6 2 41 257
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 45

2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 83

3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 126

4 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 163

5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 210

6 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 513
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

20B

QUINTO KAINA
0987787G

RENNES CIE
EXTERIEUR-U15FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45

2 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 84

3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 135

4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 181

5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 232

6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 280
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 85

3 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 141

4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 195

5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 238

6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 561
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025
DEPART 2

20C

PAIRE HUGO
0047017F

BANVOU
EXTERIEUR-U15HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 3 2 30 30
2 9 9 8 7 4 3 40 70
3 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 112
4 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 152
5 10 9 8 8 5 3 43 195
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 6 2 33 33
2 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 77
3 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 121
4 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 166
5 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 211
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points
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TAE CARPIQUET BAYEUX 2025

DEPART 3
